
Colleton Prep War Hawks
Middle School Football

2024 Schedule
Day Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Thur. 22-Aug Jamboree Home 6:00

Thur. 29-Aug Thomas Heyward Academy Home 6:00

Thur. 5-Sep Andrew Jackson Away 6:00

Thur. 12-Sep Williamsburg Academy Home 6:00

Thur. 19-Sep Thomas Heyward Academy Away 6:00

Thur. 26-Sep St Johns Christian Academy Away 6:00

Thur. 3-Oct Calhoun Academy Home 6:00

Thur. 10-Oct Andrew Jackson Home 6:00

Thur. 17-Oct St. Andrews Academy Home 6:30

Thur. 24-Oct Orangeburg Prep Away 6:00

Thur. 31-Oct Dorchester Academy Home 6:00


